## PSC NO: 19 – ELECTRICITY ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY Initial Effective Date: January 15, 2021

The effective dates of:

Leaf No. 2, Revision 27 Leaf No. 4.3, Revision 5 Leaf No. 85.4, Revision 9 Leaf No. 160.8, Revision 6 Leaf No. 160.25, Revision 11 Leaf No. 165.2, Revision 1 Leaf No. 165.2, Revision 5 Leaf No. 173.2, Revision 5 Leaf No. 193.4, Revision 5 Leaf No. 204.2, Revision 6 Leaf No. 214.1.1, Revision 4

are hereby postponed until February 1, 2021.

ISSUED BY: Joseph J. Syta, Vice President, Controller and Treasurer, Rochester, New York

Supplement Type: POST Supplement Number: 74